2010年J月 灯 与 照 明 第 m卷 第 1期
}
}
}
IRS25⒛ D与新型可调光毛子镇流冷
∴ 路 秋 生
(北京信息职业技术学院,北京 100050)
摘 要∶IRm“oD是ˉ款由IR公司新近推出的采用紧凑型 8引 脚、半桥驱动的荧光灯订调光电手镇 ¨

www.irf.com © 2008 International Rectifier
23
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
PDIP8 Tube/Bulk 50 IRS2530DPBF
Tube/Bulk 95 IRS2530DSPBF IRS2530D
SOIC8N
Tape and Reel 2500 IRS2530DSTRPBF
The information provided in this document is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, International Rectifier assumes no
responsibility for the consequences of the use of this information.  International Rectifier assumes no responsibility for any
infringement of patents or of other rights of third parties which may result from the use of this information.  No license is granted by
implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of International Rectifier.  The specifications mentioned in this document are